Bezirksschimeisterschaft 2012
Feuerwehr Miesenbach
Riesenslalom

Ergebnisliste [Mannschaft]

Rang Stnr
1 53
2 39
3. 36
4, 44
5. 46
6 54
7 48

Code

57042073

57012053

57049005

57035007

57006044

57012067

57049053

Teilnehmer + Verein JG Zeit-1

Offiziersklassse

Bl WETZELHUTTER Florian 80 ... 37,66
FF Ratten

ABI EBNER Karl 71 . 32,63
FF Gasen

BR SCHIESTER Ignaz 58 ..l 38,93
FF St. Kathrein / H

HBI GRADWOHL Glnter 65 .. 31,29
FF Pischelsdorf

HBI BERGER Werner 66 ... 31,48
FF Falkenstein

OBl POLLABAUER Josef 73 . 31,11
FF Gasen

Bl GRILL Robert 73 31,16

FF St. Kathrein / H

Chefkampfrichter
N. Drebers

04-02-2012 / Miesenbach (STM)

Zeit-2

37,30

32,75

40,17

31,13

30,48

30,56

58,74

MZ-Abw.

MZ=1:10,77
+4,19

-5,39

+8,33

-8,35

-8,81

-9,10

+19,13

Diff

1,20

4,14

4,16

4,62

491

14,94
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